FocusOn®:

Retirement:
Building a Comfortable Lifestyle for Tomorrow

0010
0020
0030
0040

0050

0060

0070

0080
0090
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200

0210
0220
0230

I M A G

Welcome
Our Commitment
Workbook and Evaluation Form

When You Imagine Your Retirement,
What Do You See?

With So Many Financial Challenges,
How Do You Make Retirement a
Priority?

Three Keys to Funding a Comfortable
Retirement: Evaluate Your Needs
and Set a Goal

Factors That Influence Your
Retirement Income Needs: The
IIWhyslI

Retirement Age

Planned and Actual Retirement Age
Length of Retirement
Health-Care Needs

Inflation

Lifestyle

Possible Sources of Income

Social Security

Continued Employment Earnings
Personal Savings and Investments
The Value of Tax Deferral
Calculate Your Goal

Three Keys to Funding a Comfortable
Retirement: Develop a Strategy

Work-Based Retirement Savings Plans
Roth Contributions
Traditional IRA

E

0240
0250
0260
0270
0280
0290
0300
0310
0320

0330
0340
0350
0360

0370
0380
0390

0400

0410
0420
0430
0440
0450
0460

0470

L

I S T

Roth IRA

Annuities

Types of Annuities
Taxable Investments
Invest Wisely
Diversification
Diversification

Asset Allocation

Personalizing Your Asset Allocation
Model

Conservative Asset Allocation Model
Aggressive Asset Allocation Model
How Much Risk Can You Stand?

Why Your Time Horizon and
Risk Tolerance Matter

Dollar-Cost Averaging
Dollar-Cost Averaging Example

Three Keys to Funding a Comfortable
Retirement: Protect Your Nest Egg

Periodic Portfolio Reviews
and Maintenance

Prepare for the Unexpected
Long-Term Care Strategy

What Can You Do Today?

Start Saving Now

Putting Your Knowledge to Work

Evaluation Form and Complimentary,
No-Obligation Consultation

Thank You

2025 Broadridge Financial Solutions, Inc.

V25N1



