## FocusOn®:

## **Retirement:**

## **Building a Comfortable Lifestyle for Tomorrow**

	I M A G E		L I S T
0010	Welcome	0240	Roth IRA
0020	Our Commitment	0250	Annuities
0030	Workbook and Evaluation Form	0260	Types of Annuities
0040	When You Imagine Your Retirement,	0270	Taxable Investments
	What Do You See?	0280	Invest Wisely
0050	With So Many Financial Challenges, How Do You Make Retirement a Priority?	0290	Diversification
		0300	Diversification
0060	Three Keys to Funding a Comfortable	0310	Asset Allocation
	Retirement: Evaluate Your Needs and Set a Goal	0320	Personalizing Your Asset Allocation Model
0070	Factors That Influence Your Retirement Income Needs: The "Whys"	0330	Conservative Asset Allocation Model
		0340	Aggressive Asset Allocation Model
0080	•	0350	How Much Risk Can You Stand?
0090	Retirement Age Planned and Actual Retirement Age	0360	Why Your Time Horizon and
0100	Length of Retirement		Risk Tolerance Matter
0110	Health-Care Needs	0370	Dollar-Cost Averaging
0110	Inflation	0380	Dollar-Cost Averaging Example
0130		0390	Three Keys to Funding a Comfortable Retirement: <b>Protect Your Nest Egg</b>
0130	Lifestyle Possible Sources of Income	0400	Periodic Portfolio Reviews
0150	Social Security	0400	and Maintenance
0160	Continued Employment Earnings	0410	Prepare for the Unexpected
0170	Personal Savings and Investments	0420	Long-Term Care Strategy
0180	The Value of Tax Deferral	0430	What Can You Do Today?
0190	Calculate Your Goal	0440	Start Saving Now
0200	Three Keys to Funding a Comfortable	0450	Putting Your Knowledge to Work
	Retirement: <b>Develop a Strategy</b>	0460	Evaluation Form and Complimentary, No-Obligation Consultation
0210	Work-Based Retirement Savings Plans		
0220	Roth Contributions	0470	Thank You
0230	Traditional IRA		